Position

Senior Services Manager
Recreation Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Il

Recreation Supervisor
Assistant, Department
Assistant, Office P/T

Rec Coordinator, Assistant P/T
Rec Leader, Senior

Rec Leader, Senior

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Department

Qasis
Qasis

Qasis

Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis
Oasis

QOasis

Total Wages

$117,344
$84,649
$68,880

$68,524
$63,512
$52,088
$37,606
$30,531
$14,082
$7,039
$4,485
$2,889
$312

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,990
$16,629
$26,118

$13,725
$34,639
$9,575
$8,029
$5,566
$2,454
$254
$162
$104
$11



