Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Services Manager		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$117,344	\$46,990
Recreation Supervisor		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$84,649	\$16,629
Facilities Maintenance Worker II		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$68,880	\$26,118
Recreation Supervisor		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$68,524	\$13,725
Assistant, Department		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$63,512	\$34,639
Assistant, Office P/T		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$52,088	\$9,575
Rec Coordinator, Assistant P/T		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$37,606	\$8,029
Rec Leader, Senior		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$30,531	\$5,566
Rec Leader, Senior		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$14,082	\$2,454
Recreation Leader		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$7,039	\$254
Recreation Leader		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$4,485	\$162
Recreation Leader		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$2,889	\$104
Recreation Leader		Newport Beach	Oasis	\$312	\$11